PRAWN CURRY

PRAWN MADRAS Fairly hot

PRAWN VINDALOO Hot with potatoes

PRAWN KORMA

PRAWN BHUNA Semi-dry, medium hot flavoured
PRAWN SAG Medium flavour with spinach

PRAWN PATHIA
Hot, sweet and sour flavour with thick sauce

PRAWN ROGAN
PRAWN DANSAK
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FISH TIKKA
FISH TIKKA BHUNA
FISH TIKKA JAL FREZI

VEGETABLE CURRY
VEGETABLE KORMA
VEGETABLE DOPIAZA@

TANDOORI TOFU SHASHLIK (VEGAN)

SEITAN KORMA (VEGAN)

Seitan bites cooked in a Korma style sauce

DRY MIXED VEGETABLE @
MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY ()
BRINJAL BHAIEE (Aubergine) @
BHINDI BHAIJEE (Okra) @

SAG BHAJEE @
MUSHROOM BHAJEE )

SAG PANEER

’ BOMBAY ALOO ©)
TARKE DALL Lentils with garlic

ALOO GOBI Cauliflower and potatoes@

BOILED RICE

PULAO RICE Basmati

"2 MUSHROOM PULAO

" SPECIAL FRIED RICE

KEEMA RICE

LEMON RICE

ONION RICE

PRAWN RICE

COCONUT PULAO RICE

With freshly grated, sweet coconut
NAN

7+ GARLIC NAN

KEEMA NAN With minced lamb

Tandoor grilled Tofu with grilled aubergine, capsicum and tomatoes

Seafood

£11.50
£11.95
£11.95
£12.50
£12.50
£12.95
£12.95

£12.50
£12.95

£12.95
£13.50
£13.50

£9.95
£10.95
£10.95

£13.95

£12.50

£5.25
£5.45
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

£3.15
£3.65
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.25
£4.75

£3.15
£3.75
£3.75

KING PRAWN CURRY

KING PRAWN MADRAS Fairly hot

KING PRAWN VINDALOO Hot with potatoes

KING PRAWN KORMA

KING PRAWN BHUNA Semi-dry, medium hot flavoured
KING PRAWN DOPIAZA

KING PRAWN DANSAK

KING PRAWN SAG Medium flavour with spinach

KING PRAWN PATHIA
Hot, sweet and sour flavour with thick sauce

KING PRAWN ROGAN
AMCHURI KING PRAWN

£13.50
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95

£13.95
£14.95

Three whole shell-less Tandoori King Prawns cooked in a hot and sweet sauce

St Dhshes

Exotic boneless firm, meaty white fish

@Cefefaff ez

VEGETABLE JAL FREZI @
VEGETABLE KORAI @

.chjdfz M %

SEITAN MASSALA (VEGAN)
Seitan bites cooked in a Massala style sauce

SEITAN KORAI (VEGAN)

Seitan bites cooked in a Korai style sauce

ggféfdfé Dhshes W

All the vegetable dishes are medium hot flavoured, cooked with herbs

SAG ALOO Spinach and potatoes @
CAULIFLOWER BHAJEE@

ONION BHAJEE ()

CHANA MASSALA

JAHANGIRI POTATO

ALOO CHOLLAY Chick peas, potato and cheese
MATHI ALOO Potato and fenugreek leaves @
PANEER JULL

Non-melting cheese with fried onions and peppers
ZUCCHINI SABJI (courgette) ()

(52/2(%/&5’

PESHWARI NAN Stuffed with almonds and coconut
CHEESE NAN

CHILLI NAN

TANDOORI ROTI (D)

Unleavened bread baked in the tandoori oven
KULCHA Vegetable nan

STUFFED PARATHA Stuffed with vegetables
PARATHA

cHAPATI D

RAITHA Yoghurt

POPADOM ()

CHUTNEY

£10.95
£10.95

£13.50

£13.50

£5.25
£5.25
£4.75
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£7.00

£6.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.25

£3.75
£3.75
£3.50
£1.40
£2.95
£0.90
£0.90

Served automatically with popadoms, charged at 90p per person

C/ ; .

(7727772 /C€

Food Allergy?

Ask before you eat
Management advises that food prepared here may contain or have come in
contact with peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans, milk, eggs, wheat, shellfish or fish.

DOPOOO@®®

AIRY EGGS WHEAT/  PEANUTS TREE FISH SHELLFISH soy SESAME
GLUTEN NUTS

Suitable for vegetarians

Please ask a member of staff about the ingredients in your meal before placing your order.
Thank you.

10% Service Charge will be added to the bill
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CHICKEN TIKKA £5.95
_ Pieces of chicken barbecued on a skewer in the tandoor

£6.50
TANDOORI CHICKEN £6.50
%3+ 1/4 chicken with herbs & spices, grilled in the tandoor
TANDOORI SEA BASS FILLET £7.95
Served with green salad
CHICKEN PAKORAS £6.50
Small cubes of chicken tikka delicately spiced, dipped in
. ourown made batter and deep fried. A very light appetiser
> PANEER SHASLICK £6.95
Non-melting cheese grilled with onion, capsicum and tomato
«s, CHICKEN CHAT PUREE £6.50
Pieces of chicken cooked with tomatoes, onions in a specially
prepared sauce served on a pancake
ALOO CHAT PUREE £6.25
Pieces of potatoes cooked as above
SHAMEE KEBAB £5.95
Minced lamb lightly spiced and fried
‘ SHEEKH KEBAB £5.95
Minced lamb with herbs & spices, skewered and barbecued
BENGALI MACHLI KA BORA £5.95

Minced tuna spiced in Bengali style with chopped onions

Sarr

TANDOORI CHICKEN (Half) £11.95
. On the bone, specially marinated in yoghurt and spices
CHICKEN/LAMB TIKKA £11.95
Diced chicken or tender lamb marinated in medium spices
7 )

DUCK TIKKA £13.50
Diced duck marinated in spices

N, 8%

_,,\‘ﬁ"g; FISH TIKKA (BASA FISH) £13.50
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL £13.95

Chicken & Lamb Tikka,Tandoori Chicken & Sheek Kebab with salad

: TANDOORI SEABASS £14.95
Medium spiced seabass fillets, grilled in charcoal, served with
zucchini (courgette) massala

£12.50
£12.95
£13.50

CHICKEN or LAMB BIRYANI £13.50
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI £13.95
£14.95

%2 KING PRAWN BIRYANI

DUCK TIKKA BHUNA Well flavoured, semi-dry £13.95
DUCK TIKKA MASSALA £14.50
Barbecued and cooked in specially prepared sauce, mild

7 DUCK CHILLI TIKKA MASSALA £14.50

Cooked with fresh green chilli in a massala sauce

C‘S)fa‘/‘.z%i‘é’

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY
Whole king prawn split, dipped in butter, fried with egg &
breadcrumbs

PRAWN PUREE
Prawn cooked with tomatoes, onion, fresh coriander,
herbs & spices. Served on a small pancake

KING PRAWN PUREE
Pieces of King Prawn cooked and served as above

MEAT/VEGETABLE SAMOSA
ONION BHAIJEE

GARLIC MUSHROOM
LENTIL SOUP
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP

TANDOORI KING PRAWN
Pieces of King Prawn marinated with herbs & spices,
grilled in the tandoor

PRAWN COCKTAIL

TANDOORI MIX
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka and Sheek Kebab

DUCK TIKKA
Pieces of duck barbecued on a skewer in the tandoor

POTATO BALLS
Lightly spiced stuffed with minced lamb

oor? @z&f&s‘

SHEEKH KEBAB
Minced lamb with special herbs and spices,
skewered and barbecued

TANDOORI KING PRAWNS
Mildly spiced succulent King Prawn served with salad

CHICKEN or LAMB SHASLIK

£6.50

£6.95

£8.25

£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£4.95
£4.95

£8.50

£5.95

£7.50

£7.50

£5.50

£11.50

£15.50

£13.50

Chicken or Lamb Tikka with grilled onion, capsicum & tomatoes

TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS (4 pieces)
Served with salad

TANDOORI KING PRAWN SHASLIK

Marinated in mild spices with freshly grilled onion, capsicum

and tomato, served with salad

Bty Dhistes

BALTI KING PRAWN
BALTI PRAWN
BALTI VEGETABLE @

_J@);%jd/zz' Dhshes

PRAWN BIRYANI
VEGETABLE BIRYANI

Dk Dyishes

DUCK TIKKA KORMA
Very mild flavour, cooked with cream, ground coconut,
almond and pistachio

DUCK TIKKA JAL FREZI
Specially cooked with onion and green chilli

£14.50

£15.95

£13.95
£12.95
£11.95

£13.95
£12.95

£14.50

£14.50

C_‘S) ecrazlitres

MASALENDAR GOSHT KORAI £13.95
Tender cubes of lamb cooked in an aromatic spicy sauce with tomato,
green chilli, yoghurt and butter. Garnished with ginger. Fairly hot.

FULKOPI MACHER JHOL £16.50
Pan fried marinated sea bass fillets cooked in mustard flavoured
sauce, with cauliflower and tomato. Medium hot

SPICY CASHEW CHICKEN STIR FRY £14.95
Diced chicken breast, cooked with a special blend of spices, garnished
with spring onions, coriander and cashew nuts.

ROYAL MALAI CHICKEN £13.95
Hot and creamy dish, cooked with yoghurt, almonds and butter

MURGI MUSAFIR £13.95
Sliced chicken tikka and roasted potato chunks, cooked in special
sauce, flavoured with cream and coconut milk. Medium hot.

CHICKEN or LAMB SHATKORA £13.95
Cooked with exotic citrus fruit. Spicy dish from Bengal. Medium hot.

BUTTER CHICKEN £13.95
Marinated chicken tikka, lightly spiced, cooked in butter sauce with
cream. Mild

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA MASSALA £13.50
Chicken mildly barbecued in a clay oven to our own special recipe

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA JAL FERIZI £13.50
Tender chicken or lamb specially cooked with onion, pepper and
green chilli. Fairly hot

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA PASSANDA £13.95
Tender chicken or lamb lightly spiced and cooked with

cream and almonds

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA DANSAK £13.95

Spring chicken barbequed in a clay oven and cooked
with lentils, sweet, sour and hot sauce

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA KORAI £13.95
Tender chicken tikka or lamb, well spiced and cooked

with green peppers and onions. Medium hot

TANDOORI KING PRAWN MASSALA
Large whole King Prawns mildly barbecued in a clay oven
to our own recipe

£16.50

KING PRAWN KORAI
King Prawn well spiced and cooked with green peppers
and fresh onions. Medium hot (the staff’s favourite)

£14.95

CHILLI CHICKEN MASSALA (Hot)
Chicken tikka cooked with green chilli in a massala sauce

£13.95

JAHANGRI JULL
Tandoori King Prawn cooked in well flavoured spices
with fresh onions

£16.50

CHICKEN JOLONDER £13.95

Hot, sweet and sour with tomatoes

DHANIA CHICKEN or LAMB £13.50
Medium spiced dish cooked with fresh coriander and yoghurt

NAWABI CHICKEN
Tender chicken tikka cooked in spicy sauce. Fairly hot

£13.95

CHICKEN or LAMB NAGA (North Indian style) £13.95
Cooked with aromatic spices, very hot chilli and yoghurt. Very hot

AMCHURI CHICKEN
Tender chicken tikka cooked in a sauce flavoured with
ground mango, coconut milk and cream. Hot and sweet sauce.

£13.95

CHICKEN or LAMB SHASLIK MASSALA
Cooked with grilled onions, capsicum and tomato.
Topped with massala sauce.

£14.95

@zzﬁry Dhshes

CHICKEN CURRY £10.50
CHICKEN KORMA £11.95
Chicken cooked with cream & coconut. Very mild

CHICKEN TIKKA KORMA £12.95
CHICKEN TIKKA BHUNA £12.50

Chicken tikka cooked in well spiced medium hot flavoured sauce

CHICKEN MADRAS or VINDALOO £10.95
CHICKEN BHUNA Medium flavoured, semi-dry £11.50
CHICKEN DOPIAZA £11.95

Medium with onions, green pepper and coriander, in a thick sauce

CHICKEN ROGAN
Medium hot with green peppers, tomatoes and garlic

£11.95

CHICKEN DANSAK
Cooked with lentils, sweet, sour and hot flavour

£12.50

CHICKEN KASHMIRI wmild with cream and pineapple £12.50

CHICKEN PATHIA
Hot, sweet and sour flavour with a thick sauce

£12.50

CHICKEN SAG TIKKA Spinach, dry medium hot £12.95

GARLIC CHICKEN £12.95
Chicken cooked in herbs and fried in garlic (our most popular dish)

HONEY CHICKEN
Cooked with sultana, coconut and honey, served in a very
creamy sauce

£12.95

CHICKEN KORAI
Tender chicken, well spiced and cooked with green peppers
and fresh onions. Medium hot

£13.50

Lamb Dishes

LAMB CURRY £10.95
LAMB KORMA £12.50
Lamb cooked with cream & coconut. Very mild

LAMB MADRAS or VINDALOO £11.50
LAMB BHUNA Medium flavoured, semi-dry £11.50
LAMB TIKKA BHUNA £12.95

Lamb tikka cooked in well spiced medium hot flavoured sauce

LAMB KORAI
Tender lamb well spiced and cooked with green peppers
and fresh onions. Medium hot

£13.50

LAMB DOPIAZA £12.50
Medium with onions, green pepper and coriander, in a thick sauce

LAMB ROGAN
Medium hot with green peppers, tomatoes and garlic

£12.95

LAMB DANSAK
Cooked with lentils, sweet, sour and hot flavour

£12.95

GARLIC LAMB £12.95
Slightly hot, very tender lamb cooked in herbs and fried in garlic

SAG GOSHT
Tender lamb, medium hot, cooked with spinach

£12.95




