Seafood

Fish Dishes

Exotic boneless firm, meaty white fish

Degesable Main

£12.95

£13.50

£13.50

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£13.95

£12.50

AMCHURI KING PRAWN

VEGETABLE JAL FREZI (?)

SEITAN MASSALA (VEGAN)

Seitan bites cooked in a Massala style sauce

VEGETABLE KORAI 🕐

,	PRAWN CURRY	£11.50	KING PRAWN CURRY
1	PRAWN MADRAS Fairly hot	£11.95	KING PRAWN MADRAS Fairly hot
	PRAWN VINDALOO Hot with potatoes	£11.95	KING PRAWN VINDALOO Hot with potatoes
	PRAWN KORMA	£12.50	KING PRAWN KORMA
0	PRAWN BHUNA Semi-dry, medium hot flavoured	£12.50	KING PRAWN BHUNA Semi-dry, medium hot flavoured
	PRAWN SAG Medium flavour with spinach	£12.95	KING PRAWN DOPIAZA
	PRAWN PATHIA	£12.95	KING PRAWN DANSAK
	Hot, sweet and sour flavour with thick sauce		KING PRAWN SAG Medium flavour with spinach
	PRAWN ROGAN	£12.50	KING PRAWN PATHIA
	PRAWN DANSAK	£12.95	Hot, sweet and sour flavour with thick sauce
2			KING PRAWN ROGAN

FISH TIKKA FISH TIKKA BHUNA **FISH TIKKA JAL FREZI**

VEGETABLE CURRY VEGETABLE KORMA VEGETABLE DOPIAZA

TANDOORI TOFU SHASHLIK (VEGAN) e, capsicum and tomatoes oor arilled Tofu with arilled au

SEITAN KORMA (VEGAN) Seitan bites cooked in a Korma style sauce

BOILED RICE PULAO RICE Basmati MUSHROOM PULAO SPECIAL FRIED RICE

KEEMA RICE LEMON RICE **ONION RICE** PRAWN RICE

NAN **GARLIC NAN**

COCONUT PULAO RICE

With freshly grated, sweet coconut

KEEMA NAN With minced lamb

SEITAN KORAI (VEGAN) eitan bites cooked in a Korai style sauce

£13.50

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£14.95

£10.95

£10.95

£13.50

£13.50

ori King Prawns cooked in a hot and s

Degesable Dishes P

Degan Main P

All the vegetable dishes are medium hot flavoured, cooked with herbs

	DRY MIXED VEGETABLE		£5.25	SAG ALOO Spinach and potatoes 🕜	£5.25
9	MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY	\bigcirc	£5.45	CAULIFLOWER BHAJEE	£5.25
	BRINJAL BHAJEE (Aubergine)	\bigcirc	£5.25	ONION BHAJEE 🕜	£4.75
	BHINDI BHAJEE (Okra)	\bigcirc	£5.25	CHANA MASSALA	£5.25
	SAG BHAJEE	\bigcirc	£5.25	JAHANGIRI POTATO	£5.25
	MUSHROOM BHAJEE	\bigcirc	£5.25	ALOO CHOLLAY Chick peas, potato and cheese	£5.25
5	SAG PANEER		£5.25	MATHI ALOO Potato and fenugreek leaves 🕐	£5.25
100	BOMBAY ALOO		£5.25	PANEER JULL	£7.00
	TARKE DALL Lentils with garlic		£5.25	Non-melting cheese with fried onions and peppers	
2	ALOO GOBI Cauliflower and po	otatoes 🕐	£5.25	ZUCCHINI SABJI (courgette) 🕜	£6.00

Sundries

£3.15	PESHWARI NAN Stuffed with almonds and coconut	£3.75
£3.65	CHEESE NAN	£3.75
£4.75	CHILLI NAN	£3.75
£4.75	TANDOORI ROTI 🕖	£3.25
£4.75	Unleavened bread baked in the tandoori oven	
£4.75	KULCHA Vegetable nan	£3.75
£4.75	STUFFED PARATHA Stuffed with vegetables	£3.75
£5.25	PARATHA	£3.50
£4.75	CHAPATI 🕐	£1.40
	RAITHA Yoghurt	£2.95
£3.15	POPADOM 🕐	£0.90
£3.75	CHUTNEY	£0.90
£3.75	Served automatically with popadoms, charged at 90p per	person

Tamarind Spice

Wlenu



10% Service Charge will be added to the bill

Starters

2. Sello	CHICKEN TIKKA Pieces of chicken barbecued on a skewer in the tandoor	£5.95	KII Wl bre
	LAMB TIKKA Diced lamb cooked as above	£6.50	PR
6	TANDOORI CHICKEN 1/4 chicken with herbs & spices, grilled in the tandoor	£6.50	Pro hei
	TANDOORI SEA BASS FILLET Served with green salad	£7.95	KII Pie
1100 M	CHICKEN PAKORAS Small cubes of chicken tikka delicately spiced, dipped in our own made batter and deep fried. A very light appetiser	£6.50	
に行い	PANEER SHASLICK Non-melting cheese grilled with onion, capsicum and tomato	£6.95	LE
6	CHICKEN CHAT PUREE Pieces of chicken cooked with tomatoes, onions in a specially prepared sauce served on a pancake	£6.50	TA Pie gri
	ALOO CHAT PUREE Pieces of potatoes cooked as above	£6.25	PR TA
5 F	SHAMEE KEBAB Minced lamb lightly spiced and fried	£5.95	Ch
が感り	SHEEKH КЕВАВ	£5.95	DL Pie
20	Minced lamb with herbs & spices, skewered and barbecued BENGALI MACHLI KA BORA	£5.95	PC Lig
		E3.33	

v		Janaoot
- St. 7 23	OORI CHICKEN (Half) e bone, specially marinated in yoghurt	£11.95
24	KEN/LAMB TIKKA chicken or tender lamb marinated in m	£11.95 nedium spices
9	TIKKA duck marinated in spices	£13.50
FISH	TIKKA (BASA FISH)	£13.50
	OORI MIXED GRILL en & Lamb Tikka,Tandoori Chicken & Sh	£13.95 eek Kebab with salad

TANDOORI SEABASS £14.95 Medium spiced seabass fillets, grilled in charcoal, served with zucchini (courgette) massala

BALTI CHICKEN BALTI CHICKEN TIKKA BALTI LAMB

CHICKEN or LAMB BIRYANI CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI KING PRAWN BIRYANI

£13.50

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY Whole king prawn split, dipped in butter, fried with egg & breadcrumbs	£6.50
PRAWN PUREE Prawn cooked with tomatoes, onion, fresh coriander, herbs & spices. Served on a small pancake	£6.95
KING PRAWN PUREE Pieces of King Prawn cooked and served as above	£8.25
MEAT/VEGETABLE SAMOSA	£5.50
ONION BHAJEE	£5.50
GARLIC MUSHROOM	£5.75
LENTIL SOUP	£4.95
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP	£4.95
TANDOORI KING PRAWN Pieces of King Prawn marinated with herbs & spices, grilled in the tandoor	£8.50
PRAWN COCKTAIL	£5.95
TANDOORI MIX Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka and Sheek Kebab	£7.50
DUCK TIKKA Pieces of duck barbecued on a skewer in the tandoor	£7.50
POTATO BALLS Lightly spiced stuffed with minced lamb	£5.50

BENGALI MACHLI KA BORA Minced tuna spiced in Bengali style with chopped onions Tandoori Dishes

SHEEKH KEBAB Minced lamb with special herbs and spices,	£11.50
skewered and barbecued	
TANDOORI KING PRAWNS Mildly spiced succulent King Prawn served with salad	£15.50
CHICKEN or LAMB SHASLIK Chicken or Lamb Tikka with grilled onion, capsicum & tomat	£13.50 toes
TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS (4 pieces) Served with salad	£14.50
TANDOORI KING PRAWN SHASLIK	£15.95

Marinated in mild spices with freshly grilled onion, capsicum and tomato, served with salad

Balti Dishes

£12.50 **BALTI KING PRAWN** BALTI PRAWN £12.95 BALTI VEGETABLE 🕐 £13.50

Biryani Dishes

£13.95 £14.95

£13.95

£14.50

£14.50

PRAWN BIRYANI **VEGETABLE BIRYANI**

Duck Dishes

DUCK TIKKA BHUNA Well flavoured, semi-dry DUCK TIKKA MASSALA Barbecued and cooked in specially prepared sauce, mild

DUCK CHILLI TIKKA MASSALA Cooked with fresh green chilli in a massala sauce DUCK TIKKA KORMA Very mild flavour, cooked with cream, ground coconut, almond and pistachio

DUCK TIKKA JAL FREZI Specially cooked with onion and green chilli

MASALENDAR GOSHT KORAI £13 95 Tender cubes of lamb cooked in an aromatic spicy sauce with tomato, green chilli, yoghurt and butter. Garnished with ginger. Fairly hot. FULKOPI MACHER JHOL £16.50 Pan fried marinated sea bass fillets cooked in mustard flavoured sauce, with cauliflower and tomato. Medium hot SPICY CASHEW CHICKEN STIR FRY £14.95 Diced chicken breast, cooked with a special blend of spices, garnished with spring onions, corignder and cashew nuts. **ROYAL MALAI CHICKEN** £13.95 Hot and creamy dish, cooked with voahurt, almonds and butter MURGI MUSAFIR £13.95 Sliced chicken tikka and roasted potato chunks, cooked in special sauce, flavoured with cream and coconut milk. Medium hot. CHICKEN or LAMB SHATKORA £13.95 Cooked with exotic citrus fruit. Spicy dish from Bengal. Medium hot. BUTTER CHICKEN £13.95 Marinated chicken tikka, lightly spiced, cooked in butter sauce with cream. Mild CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA MASSALA £13.50 Chicken mildly barbecued in a clay oven to our own special recipe

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA JAL FERIZI £13.50 Tender chicken or lamb specially cooked with onion, pepper and green chilli. Fairly hot CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA PASSANDA £13.95

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA DANSAK Spring chicken barbequed in a clay oven and cooked with lentils, sweet, sour and hot sauce

Tender chicken or lamb lightly spiced and cooked with

cream and almonds

Loultry Dishes

£13.95

Specialities

CHICKEN CURRY	£10.50	0
CHICKEN KORMA Chicken cooked with cream & coconut. Very mild	£11.95	0
CHICKEN TIKKA KORMA	£12.95	C F
CHICKEN TIKKA BHUNA Chicken tikka cooked in well spiced medium hot flavoured su	£12.50	C
CHICKEN MADRAS or VINDALOO	£10.95	0
CHICKEN BHUNA Medium flavoured, semi-dry	£11.50	F
CHICKEN DOPIAZA Medium with onions, green pepper and coriander, in a thick	£11.95 sauce	с с
CHICKEN ROGAN Medium hot with green peppers, tomatoes and garlic	£11.95	0

CHICKEN or LAMB TIKKA KORAI £13.95 Tender chicken tikka or lamb, well spiced and cooked with green peppers and onions. Medium hot TANDOORI KING PRAWN MASSALA £16.50 Large whole King Prawns mildly barbecued in a clay oven to our own recipe

KING PRAWN KORAI King Prawn well spiced and cooked with green peppers and fresh onions. Medium hot (the staff's favourite)

CHILLI CHICKEN MASSALA (Hot) £13.95 Chicken tikka cooked with areen chilli in a massala sauce JAHANGRI JULL £16.50

£14.95

Tandoori Kina Prawn cooked in well flavoured spices with fresh onions

CHICKEN JOLONDER £13.95 Hot, sweet and sour with tomatoes

DHANIA CHICKEN or LAMB £13.50 Medium spiced dish cooked with fresh coriander and yoghurt

NAWABI CHICKEN £13.95 Tender chicken tikka cooked in spicy sauce. Fairly hot

CHICKEN or LAMB NAGA (North Indian style) £13.95 Cooked with aromatic spices, very hot chilli and yoghurt. Very hot

AMCHURI CHICKEN £13.95 Tender chicken tikka cooked in a sauce flavoured with ground mango, coconut milk and cream. Hot and sweet sauce.

CHICKEN or LAMB SHASLIK MASSALA £14.95 Cooked with arilled onions, capsicum and tomato Topped with massala sauce

CHICKEN DANSAK Cooked with lentils, sweet, sour and hot flavour	£12.50	
CHICKEN KASHMIRI Mild with cream and pineapple	£12.50	
CHICKEN PATHIA Hot, sweet and sour flavour with a thick sauce	£12.50	
CHICKEN SAG TIKKA Spinach, dry medium hot	£12.95	
GARLIC CHICKEN Chicken cooked in herbs and fried in garlic (our most popula	£12.95 r dish)	
HONEY CHICKEN Cooked with sultana, coconut and honey, served in a very creamy sauce	£12.95	c
CHICKEN KORAI Tender chicken, well spiced and cooked with green peppers and fresh onions. Medium hot	£13.50	

Lamb Dishes

				G
LAMB CURRY	£10.95	LAMB DOPIAZA	£12.50	
		Medium with onions, green pepper and coriander, in a thick sauce		
LAMB KORMA	£12.50			
Lamb cooked with cream & coconut. Very mild		LAMB ROGAN	£12.95	
		Medium hot with green peppers, tomatoes and garlic		
LAMB MADRAS or VINDALOO	£11.50			
		LAMB DANSAK	£12.95	
LAMB BHUNA Medium flavoured, semi-dry	£11.50	Cooked with lentils, sweet, sour and hot flavour		SAC.
LAMB TIKKA BHUNA	£12.95	GARLIC LAMB	£12.95	
Lamb tikka cooked in well spiced medium hot flavoured sau	ice	Slightly hot, very tender lamb cooked in herbs and fried in garlic		
	£13.50	SAG GOSHT	£12.95	6
Tender lamb well spiced and cooked with green peppers	113.30		£12.95	
and fresh onions. Medium hot		Tender lamb, medium hot, cooked with spinach		
unu jresh omons. wieurum not				

£13.95 £12.95

£14.50

£14.50

£13.95

£12.95

£11.95